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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - 3. kolo
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Meno hraéa
Maro$ Augustin
Jana Weberova

Juraj Taraba
Eduard Kotrik

Miroslav Nevim

Jozef Kubica
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Bohuslav Kostelecky

Méria Bari¢akova
Jozef Svinger
Pavol Varinsky

Lenka Sulkové

FrantiSek Pokus
Viadimir Mrazik
Zdenko Muran
Martin Lacko

Jozef Mrakava
Martin Weber

Matej Zeman

Jozef Macak

Milan Adamik
Ramona Kanbanjong

Kristina Vankova
FrantiSek Dorak
Karol Panis
Marcela Kmet'ova
Slavomir Duchovi¢

Ondrej Kurta
Lubomir Kovaé

Michal Oman
Andrej Hoos

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Pirati

SKOKANI

Tornado

Falcon bowling team
Pirati

CHEMSTAR
SKOKANI

SMS

SMS

CHEMSTAR
PAVUCI

Falcon bowling team
Prespor - Divoc¢aci
Falcon bowling team
Tornédo

Tornado

Pirati

SKOKANI

Prespor - Divo¢éaci
CHEMSTAR

Pirati

PAVUCI

PAVUCI

Tornédo

Prespor - Divoc¢aci
SMS

Prespor - Divo¢éaci
Pirati

SMS

Falcon bowling team
SKOKANI
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Kolky
1041
1112

919
911
904
1229
1226
1050
1017
1173
1172
1004
1159
822
1146
1124
474
948
934
1067
608
1049
1042
293
580
718
574
5562
546
672
262

Body
5.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
3.5
5.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
0.0
2.0
1.5
1.0
2.0
0.5
2.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
2.5
3.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
0.0

Priemer
208.2000
185.3333
183.8000
182.2000
180.8000
175.5714
175.1429
175.0000
169.5000
167.5714
167.4286
167.3333
165.5714
164.4000
163.7143
160.5714
158.0000
158.0000
155.6667
152.4286
152.0000
149.8571
148.8571
146.5000
145.0000
143.6000
143.5000
138.0000
136.5000
134.4000
131.0000
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